N3OEJNTME TEXHUYECKU MACMOPT

ELA 25

Homep apTtukyna

TexHun4yeckne gaHHble

Matepwan dnaHua
Matepuan maHxeTbl
Bec

Macca ¢ ynakoBkow
MoaxoanT AnA HOMUHAaNBLHOro AMameTpa
LvpuHa

BeicoTa

my6uHa

LLinprHa ¢ ynakoBkoW
BbicoTa ¢ ynakoBKkou
my6uHa ¢ ynakoBKon
YNakoBOYHbIN KOMMEKT
AccopTUMeHT

GTIN (EAN)
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KpaTkas nHdopmauus

MGk coeaMHUTENbHBIN WITYLEP ANS NPeaoTBpaLleHunst
nepegayu wyma v BuGpaummn oT NprcoeamnHsIEMbIX BO3QyX0-
Bogos, DN 250

Cranb, OUMHKOBaHHas
Mnactmacca
1,46 kg

1,5 kg

250 mm

304 mm

304 mm

220 mm

304 mm

304 mm

220 mm

1 wryk

Cc
4012799922667
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304 \ 286 \ 262 \ 7 \ 247
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